
Takım conta Silindir kapak contası Emme manifolt Contası Egzos manifolt contası Egzos boğaz contası Supap kapak contası

 Gaskets set Cylinder head gaskets Intake Manifold Exhaust manifold Exhaust pipe Rocker cover

Pochettes de joints Joint de culasse Collect. d'admission Collect. d'echappement Tuyau d'echappement Cache-culbuteurs

Dichtungssatze Zylinderkopf Ansaugkrümmer Auspuffkrümmer Auspuffrohr Zylinderkopfhaube

            FAP
         MODEL     

FAP 1620 2F 113B Turbo S-635 000 635 005 635 014 635 007

  147 Kw. d 125/3 ES-635 001 3x 6x 635 011
  6 Cyl. CS-635 002

copper

FAP 1620 2F 113B Turbo S-635 100 635 105 635 014 635 007

  147 Kw. d 125/3 ES-635 101 3x 6x 635 011
  6 Cyl. sandwich klingerit

CS-635 002

S:Takım-Vollsatz-Full Set-Pochette Complete-Juego Complete

W:FullSet Without CylinderHead Gasket

ES:Üst Takım-Zylinderkopfsatze-Head Sets-Pochette Rodage

CS:Alt Takım-Conversionsatze-Conversion Sets-Pochettes De Complement-Juegos Uplementarios

ES+CS:S



Karter Supap lastiği Krank keçesi Silindir kapak saplaması SUITABLE TO:

Oil pan Valve stem Crankshaft Screw set ADAPTABLE A:

Carter d'huile Queue de soupape Vilebrequin Pochette de vis ADAPTABLE A:

Olwanne Ventilschaft Kurbelwelle Schraubensatz PASSEND FÜR:

           FAP

635 006 635 050

110x130x12

635 051

105x130x13

132 551

120x140x13 3x 3x

copper       sandwich klingerit

635 005              635 105

          635 006

635 006 635 050

110x130x12

635 051

105x130x13

132 551           635 007

120x140x13

paper

          635 011              635 033

paper

          635 004           635 017         635 009

6x

sandwichklingerit

          635 022           635 023         635 014

paper

          635 024           635 025         635 026

paper

          635 027           635 028         635 029

      3x

paper

          635 030           635 031         635 032

2x 3x                       3x

                paper paper

          635 036           635 034         635 035

paper paper

paper paper

paper

paper

paper

paper

paper paper

paper copper

paper paper


